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Camp. Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPERLIGA 7a etapa
Interlagos 08/08/2021

ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 7a etapa

Domingo

Livre FL

Qualificacao (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
08708/2021 07:35 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(74) Ricardo Furquim
1 - 7:38:00.050
2 2:01.748 +6.995 7:40:01.798
3 2:00.931 +6.178 7:42:02.729
4 1:59.872 +5.119 7:44:02.601
5 1:56.387 +1.634 7:45:58.988
6 1:54.753 - 7:47:53.741
7 5:52.346 +3:57.593 7:53:46.087
8 1:56.115 +1.362 7:55:42.202
9 1:56.630 +1.877 7:57:38.832
10 1:55.057 +0.304 7:59:33.889
pll 2:10.730 +15.977 8:01:44.619
(033) Emerson Zozin/Gustavo Zozin
1 - 7:39:14.207
2 2:10.705 +9.339 7:41:24.912
3 2:04.874 +3.508 7:43:29.786
4 2:01.892 +0.526 7:45:31.678
5 2:01.366 - 7:47:33.044
p6 6:32.308 +4:30.942 7:54:05.352
7 6:41.736 +4:40.370 8:00:47.088
(088) Daniel Dini/Eduardo Keller
1 - 7:38:43.069
2 2:09.575 +7.808 7:40:52.644
3 2:04.609 +2.842 7:42:57.253
4 2:02.096 +0.329 7:44:59.349
5 2:09.053 +7.286 7:47:08.402
6 2:01.767 - 7:49:10.169
7 3:59.702 +1:57.935 7:53:09.871
p8 2:26.227 +24.460 7:55:36.098
(170) Rafael Kasai
1 - 7:38:02.351
2 2:03.742 +1.703 7:40:06.093
3 2:03.052 +1.013 7:42:09.145
4 2:02.874 +0.835 7:44:12.019
5 2:03.009 +0.970 7:46:15.028
6 2:02.138 +0.099 7:48:17.166
7 4:04.663 +2:02.624 7:52:21.829
8 2:24.855 +22.816 7:54:46.684
9 2:13.459 +11.420 7:57:00.143
10 2:02.308 +0.269 7:59:02.451
11 2:02.039 - 8:01:04.490
(216) George Lisi/Ricardo Parente
1 - 7:42:27.112
2 2:08.150 +5.194 7:44:35.262
3 2:05.020 +2.064 7:46:40.282
4 2:03.958 +1.002 7:48:44.240
5 4:06.685 +2:03.729 7:52:50.925
6 2:04.932 +1.976 7:54:55.857
7 2:03.409 +0.453 7:56:59.266
8 2:03.126 +0.170 7:59:02.392
9 2:02.956 - 8:01:05.348
(093) Vinicius Salva
1 - 7:41:32.769
2 2:12.923 +8.908 7:43:45.692
3 2:07.427 +3.412 7:45:53.119
4 2:05.868 +1.853 7:47:58.987
5 4:10.643 +2:06.628 7:52:09.630
6 2:04.492 +0.477 7:54:14.122
7 2:04.479 +0.464 7:56:18.601
8 2:04.139 +0.124 7:58:22.740

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
9 2:04.015 | - 8:00:26.755
(014) Eduardo Teixeira/Vinicius Lira
1 - 7:41:46.884
2 2:10.374 +4.292 7:43:57.258
3 2:09.860 +3.778 7:46:07.118
4 2:06.082 | - 7:48:13.200
p5 4:29.346 +2:23.264 7:52:42.546
6 9:31.466 +7:25.384 8:02:14.012
(037) Martin Salvati
1 - 7:47:26.033
2 6:42.189 +4:31.456 7:54:08.222
3 2:10.998 +0.265 7:56:19.220
4 2:12.408 +1.675 7:58:31.628
5 2:10.733 - 8:00:42.361
(412) Ennio Palladini/Amauri Rhormens
1 - 7:37:55.103
2 2:10.962 | - 7:40:06.065
p3 2:14.373 +3.411 7:42:20.438
(181) Thiago Gabarron
1 - 7:40:11.153
2 2:29.573 +17.578 7:42:40.726
3 2:23.095 +11.100 7:45:03.821
4 2:19.463 +7.468 7:47:23.284
5 6:53.497 +4:41.502 7:54:16.781
6 2:12.276 +0.281 7:56:29.057
7 2:11.995 ‘ - 7:58:41.052
8 2:21.308 +9.313 8:01:02.360
(113) Estevao Garcia/Rogerio Dudu
1 - 7:39:16.143
2 2:13.403 - 7:41:29.546
(011) Sergio de Luca
1 - 7:40:16.269
2 2:23.088 +6.614 7:42:39.357
3 2:17.805 +1.331 7:44:57.162
4 2:20.092 +3.618 7:47:17.254
5 6:49.590 +4:33.116 7:54:06.844
6 2:17.848 +1.374 7:56:24.692
7 2:16.474 - 7:58:41.166
8 2:17.444 +0.970 8:00:58.610
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